Schiedsrichterliste Pinzgauer Spielart

Pongau

ESV Aich Assach

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Danklmaier Thomas

Kolb Rene

Stiegler Franz

Danklmaier Kajetan

Stiegler Markus

Kolb Helmut

ESV Altenmarkt

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Nocker Rupert

Bruggler Georg

Rettenwender Gerhard

EV Bad Bruck

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Pichler Michael

Bergner Manuel

Brandner Christoph

Enzinger Hatl

Enzinger Norbert

Brandner Peter

Brandner Thomas

EV Bad Gastein

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Thalhammer Rene

Gruber Siegfried

Stingl Gottfried

Klinger Georg

Stockl Julia

Ullreich Uslu Heike

Fischer Peter

EV Bad Hofgastein

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Gruber Manfred

Gruber Mario

Mihlbacher Joachim

Sicher Josef

ESC Bischofshofen

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Pilz Alfred

Lochner Franz

Gassner Franz

Lochner Fabian

Lugger Alois

EV Bondlsee

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

K6Rner Christoph

KoRner Andreas

EV Dorfgastein

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Leierer Franz

Oberhuber Thomas

Oberhuber Stefanie

Holler Hubert

Leitner Markus

Kogler Manuela

Rathgeb Hannes

Rathgeb Anni

Rettenwender Robert

Oberhuber Sandra

Oberhuber Helga
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USSV Eben

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Griinwald Stefan

Eberl Gottfried

Hutter Erich

Winkler Martin

ESV Filzmoos

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Griinwald Monika

Prade Renate

Jager Matthias

Gappmaier Josef

Heinz Hermann

ESV Flachau

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Huber Herbert

Kolblinger Stefan

Steiger Christine

Hedegger Daniela

Hutter Robert

Fischbacher Christian

Reininger Claudia

Kaml Alois

Hettegger Leo

Wimmer Michael

Reininger Fabian

Huber Matthias

ESK Goldegg

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Lederer Peter jun.

Harlander Christoph

USV GroRBarl

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Brugger Anna

Aigner Johannes

Toferer Hermann

Rettenwender Walter

Deutinger Markus

Gruber Johann

Aigner Lisi

Toferer Edith

Schlick Helga

EV Hittau

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Weissacher Hannes

Pfisterer Josef

Hochleitner Anton

EV Hittschlag

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Huber Peter

Aichhorn Andreas

Kendlbacher Roman

Pirchner Markus

Pichler Rudiger

Gruber Christoph

Lederer Patrick

Kendlbacher Gerhard
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EV Kleinarl

2024

2025

2026 | 2027 | 2028 | 2029

Moser Bernhard

Althuber Rupert

Galler Christian

Sommerer Florian

Héller Philipp

Buchegger Harald

Althuber Markus

UESV Oberuntersberg

2024

2025

2026 | 2027 | 2028 | 2029

Holzlechner Florian

Haslinger Marco

Aumayr Christoph

Holzlechner Siegi

EV Pfarrwerfen

2024

2025

2026 | 2027 | 2028 | 2029

Déllerer Simon

Déllerer Gerhard

Kohlhofer Luca

Kreer Thomas

Valtiner Christoph

Hammer Markus

Kohlhofer Peter

Kronberger Marco

Muttenthaler Robert

Brandecker Helmut

J6bstl Julian

EV Radstadt

2024

2025

2026 | 2027 | 2028 | 2029

Kocher Margit

Thaler Andreas

Althuber Adam

Althuber Heidi

Kocher Hubert

P6ll Thomas

Pitter Michael

Pollitzer Josef

Mitterwallner Michael

Thaler Martin

EV Ramsau

2024

2025

2026 | 2027 | 2028 | 2029

Perhab Evelyn

Perhab Ines

Perhab Albert

Perhab Stefan

Knaus Andreas

Kaltenbrunner Benedikt

Probst Ferdinand

Luidold Rupert

Kogler Johann

EV Schladming

2024

2025

2026 | 2027 | 2028 | 2029

Helpferer Franz

Perner Sonja

Harrer Siegfried

Aigner Rudolf

Helpferer Helga

Gruber Herbert

KnauB Willi

Walcher Alexander
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ESV Schwaighof

2024

2025

2026

2027 | 2028

2029

Schartner Glinther

EV Schwarzach Markt

2024

2025

2026

2027 | 2028

2029

Eder Manfred jun.

Aschacher Horst

Gratz Gunther

Gruber Markus

Haidacher-Dirninger Sabine

Gratz Brigitte

ESV Schwarzach Siedlung

2024

2025

2026

2027 | 2028

2029

Nadegger Martin

Mitterbauer Josef

Strobl Daniela

Koller Franz

Kammerer Christof

Nadegger Stefan

Winkler Ernst

HSV St. Johann

2024

2025

2026

2027 | 2028

2029

Bruckner Johann

Strobl Peter

EV ST. Johann

2024

2025

2026

2027 | 2028

2029

Wimmer Gerti

Kirchmayr Nico

Kirchmayr Manfred

Kirchmayr Walter

Kirchmayr Silvia

Malz Michaela

Thurner Hermann

Prey Thomas

Unterkofler Florian

Thurner Tobias

Fleischmann Paul

Beran Thomas

Beran Albin

Hauser Hannes

Holleis Christl

Maier Daniela

Lendl Bettina

Maziborsky Peter
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ESV St. Veit

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Ebster-Schwarzenberger Johann

Wacheck Gerhard

Gruber Renate

Freudenthaler Ferdinand

Hettegger Gertraud

Hettegger Hans Peter

Schaupper Anton

EV Tenneck

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Entfellner Marietta

Typplt Lisa

Praauer Manuel

Schlager Johann

Lassacher Hannes

Kaltenegger Philipp

Cus Zelko

EV Unterviehaus

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Johann Mayr

Viehauser Johann

GrielRner Isabella

Gwehenberger Christian

Gschwandl| Rupert

Hettegger Daniel

Prommegger Andreas

EV Wagrain

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Hutz Gerhard

Eder Melanie

Gold Heidi

Warter Robert

ERV WeiRenbach

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Schutter Lukas

Pitzer Christian

Wolf Giselbert

Pitzer Bernhard

Schutter Herbert

EV Weng

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Deutinger Gottfried

Moser Stefan

Moser Markus

Hribernik Franz

EV Werfen

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Schlager Harald

Langeder Franz

Wolfler Toni

Moser Gerhard

Hollbacher Stefan

Hollbacher Erwin
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